o)

SHOAL BAY ———

ZEMI BEACH CLUB

SALADS
GREEK SALAD $19

tomatoes, cucumber, bell peppers, romaine lettuce, kalamata

olives & feta cheese

CAESAR SALAD

CLASSIC $19 | CHICKEN $21 | PRAWNS $24 @
parmesan, bacon, homemade croutons and caesar salad

dressing.

BURRATA MOZZARELLA AND FRESH TOMATOES '~ $21
served with pesto & homemade croutons

NICOISE SALAD $23
tuna tataki, green beans, kalamata olives, purple potatoes,

cherry tomatoes, eggs and capers

SANDWICHES
CLASSIC CHICKEN CLUB $22
homemade bread, fried egg, bacon, tomato, lettuce,
mayonnaise and grilled chicken breast served with fries.
PROSCIUTTO AND EGGPLANT PANINI $23
bell pepper, goat cheese, mozzarella and homemade pesto
sauce served with fries.
WAGYU BEEF BURGER WITH CHEESE $25
options ($2 each): fried egg, bacon, mushroom, blue cheese
served with fries.
SOFT SHELL CRAB BURGER $25
remoulade sauce, ginger, chilly, mustard, yuzu and celery
served with fries.

HOT DISHES
ASIAN BEEF SHORT RIBS $18
vegetables, spices, red chili, cilantro, ginger and red onion
MAHI-MAHI SKEWER $22
served with a caribbean salsa and choice of salad or fries
SQUID SKEWER $20

served with a coriander pesto and choice of salad or fries

ZEMI SPICED TACOS

GOAT $23 | CHICKEN $23 | MAHI $24 |LOBSTER $28 &
served with chipotle sauce and coriander cream

GAMBAS AL AJILLO @ $24
shrimp with garlic, lemon, cilantro and white wine
BEEF STRIPLOIN SKEWER $25

served with chimichurri sauce and choice of salad or fries

PIZZA AND HOMEMADE PASTA

PIZZA MARGHERITA $19
tomato sauce, mozzarella, oregano, olive oil

PIZZA DI AVOLA $22
tomato sauce, mozzarella, spicy beef salami, chili oil

MUSHROOM TORTELLINI $27
with cream sauce and spinach

SALMON TAGLIATELLI $34

with scottish atlantic salmon fillet

DESSERTS
HOMEMADE ICE-CREAM AND SORBETS $5
various selection of flavors made in house. price per scoop
PINA COLADA PANNA COTTA $10

served with passionfruit and mango

15% service charge and 2% reef recovery fee will be added for your convenience
Please inform us of any allergy or special dietary requirements
that we should be aware of when placing your order

@

CONTAINS NUTS | VEGETARIAN | CONTAINS SHELLFISH



(09

SHOAL BAY ———

ZEMI| BEACH CLUB

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
ZEMI BLUE

ciroc peach, blue curagao, cointreau, lime juice, pineapple
juice, fresh mint

THAI THYME

botanist gin, thyme syrup, grapefruit juice, lemon

PALOMA - TING

casa dores, noilly prat dry, grapefruit juice, ting grapefruit

TAMARINDO SWIZZLE
mount gay eclipse, mint, lime juice, tamarindo syrup,
angostura

CUCUMBER REFRESH
ketel one, cointreau, lime juice, simple syrup, ginger ale,
cucumber

@%@
RHUM ROOM

ESTATE RHUMS

Submerge yourself in the Caribbean flavors and
discover a remarkable rum experience with our

unique collection of over a hundred premium rums

SOBER CHOICE - MOCKTAILS
MANGO MULE

cucumber, honey syrup, mango puree, lime juice, ginger
beer

ROSEMARY BLUEBERRY SMASH

blueberry, rosemary, lime juice, honey syrup, club soda

COCONUT MINT COOLER

coconut water, cucumber, lime juice, mint

SPICED ICED TEA
english breakfast tea, cinnamon syrup, allspice, lemon
juice

15% service charge and 2% reef recovery fee will be added for your convenience

Please inform us of any allergy or special dietary requirements
that we should be aware of when placing your order

$16

$16

$16

$16

$16

$s8

$s8

$s8

$s



o)

ZEMI BEACH CLUB
SPARKLING WINE GLASS | BOTTLE
ZONIN VALDOBBIADENE, PROSECCO $13 | $52
italy, nv
CHAMPAGNE
DUVAL LEROY, BRUT $25 | $125
france, nv
DUVAL LEROY, ROSE $32 1 $165
france, nv
WHITE WINE
MONKEY BAY, SAUVIGNON BLANC $131 $48
new zealand, 2017
ELENA WALCH, PINOT GRIGIO $131 $49
italy, 2018
BOUCHARD PERE & FILS, BOURGOGNE $131 $50
CHARDONNAY
france, 2017
LOIMER, RIESLING $131 $50
austria, 2014
ROSE
FAMILLE ABEILLE ROSE $121 $35

cotes de provence, 2018

RED WINE
CHATEAU LES EYQUEMS $101 $38

france, 2016

RAVENSWOOD, ZINFANDEL $141 $52

california, 2016

BOUCHARD PERE & FILS, BOURGOGNE $141 $55
PINOT NOIR
france, 2017

CANOE RIDGE 'THE EXPEDITION', $151 $60
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
washington, 2016

CHATEAU ST. MICHELLE, MERLOT $161 $64
washington, 2014

LOLEA SANGRIA

RED, WHITE or ROSE $45

15% service charge and 2% reef recovery fee will be added for your convenience
Please inform us of any allergy or special dietary requirements
that we should be aware of when placing your order



o)

SHOAL BAY ———

ZEMI BEACH CLUB

BEERS

HEINEKEN
PRESIDENTE
RED STRIPE
CARIB
CORONA
COORS LIGHT
AXA ALE

SPIRITS

CAZADORES BLANC
CAZADORES RESPOSADO
BULLEIT BOURBON

MOUNT GAY BLACK BARREL
BOMBAY SAPHIRE

GREY GOOSE

REMY MARTIN VSOP

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

LIQUERS & DIGESTIFS

TIA MARIA

KAHLUA

CAMPARI
DRAMBUIE
LIMONCELLO
SAMBUCA ANTICA ROMANO
APEROL

BAILEYS

DOM BENEDICTINE
GRAND MARNIER
GRAPPA NONINO
AMARETTO

15% service charge and 2% reef recovery fee will be added for your convenience
Please inform us of any allergy or special dietary requirements
that we should be aware of when placing your order

$6
$6
$6
$6
$6
$6
$s8

$10
$10
$12
$12
$13
$14
$16
$18

$10
$10
$10
$11
$11
$11
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$13



