

# SHOAL BAY

ZEMI BEACH CLUB

SALADS	
GREEK SALAD (V)	<b>\$</b> 19
tomatoes, cucumber, bell peppers, romaine lettuce, kalamata	
olives & feta cheese	
CAESAR SALAD CLASSIC \$19   CHICKEN \$21   PRAWNS \$24	
parmesan, bacon, homemade croutons and caesar salad	
dressing.	
BURRATA MOZZARELLA AND FRESH TOMATOES (V)	\$21
served with pesto & homemade croutons	<b>\$</b> 23
NICOISE SALAD tuna tataki, green beans, kalamata olives, purple potatoes,	<b>\$</b> 23
cherry tomatoes, eggs and capers	
SANDWICHES	
CLASSIC CHICKEN CLUB	\$22
homemade bread, fried egg, bacon, tomato, lettuce,	
mayonnaise and grilled chicken breast served with fries.  PROSCIUTTO AND EGGPLANT PANINI	\$23
bell pepper, goat cheese, mozzarella and homemade pesto	ΨΞ3
sauce served with fries.	
WAGYU BEEF BURGER WITH CHEESE	\$25
options (\$2 each): fried egg, bacon, mushroom, blue cheese served with fries.	
SOFT SHELL CRAB BURGER	\$25
remoulade sauce, ginger, chilly, mustard, yuzu and celery	,
served with fries.	
HOT DISHES	
ASIAN BEEF SHORT RIBS	\$18
vegetables, spices, red chili, cilantro, ginger and red onion	ΨΙΟ
MAHI-MAHI SKEWER	\$22
served with a caribbean salsa and choice of salad or fries	Φ
<b>SQUID SKEWER</b> served with a coriander pesto and choice of salad or fries	\$22
ZEMI SPICED TACOS	
GOAT \$23   CHICKEN \$23   MAHI \$24   LOBSTER \$28 🙅	
served with chipotle sauce and coriander cream	Φ.
GAMBAS AL AJILLO shrimp with garlic, lemon, cilantro and white wine	\$24
BEEF STRIPLOIN SKEWER	\$25
served with chimichurri sauce and choice of salad or fries	Ψ23
PIZZA AND HOMEMADE PASTA	
PIZZA MARGHERITA 🕜	\$19
tomato sauce, mozzarella, oregano, olive oil	
PIZZA DI AVOLA	\$22
tomato sauce, mozzarella, spicy beef salami, chili oil MUSHROOM TORTELLINI	\$27
with cream sauce and spinach	Ψ
SALMON TAGLIATELLI	\$34
with scottish atlantic salmon fillet	
DESSERTS	
HOMEMADE ICE-CREAM AND SORBETS	\$5
various selection of flavors made in house, price per scoop	ф
PIÑA COLADA PANNA COTTA served with passionfruit and mango	\$10
Der ved mini passionnan and mango	

15% service charge and 2% reef recovery fee will be added for your convenience Please inform us of any allergy or special dietary requirements that we should be aware of when placing your order









ZEMI BEACH CLUB

#### SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

ciroc peach, blue curação, cointreau, lime juice, pineapple

\$16

\$16

\$8

\$8

\$8

**ZEMI BLUE** 

juice, fresh mint

THAI THYME

botanist gin, thyme syrup, grapefruit juice, lemon	
PALOMA – TING casa dores, noilly prat dry, grapefruit juice, ting grapefruit	\$16
TAMARINDO SWIZZLE mount gay eclipse, mint, lime juice, tamarindo syrup, angostura	\$16
CUCUMBER REFRESH ketel one, cointreau, lime juice, simple syrup, ginger ale, cucumber	\$16
RHUM ROOM  ESTATE RHUMS  Submerge yourself in the Caribbean flavors and discover a remarkable rum experience with our unique collection of over a hundred premium rums	
SOBER CHOICE – MOCKTAILS  MANGO MULE cucumber, honey syrup, mango puree, lime juice, ginger beer	\$8

ROSEMARY BLUEBERRY SMASH

coconut water, cucumber, lime juice, mint

**COCONUT MINT COOLER** 

SPICED ICED TEA

juice

blueberry, rosemary, lime juice, honey syrup, club soda

english breakfast tea, cinnamon syrup, allspice, lemon



ZEMI BEACH CLUB

### WINE LIST

SPARKLING WINE	GLASS   BOTTLE
ZONIN VALDOBBIADENE, PROSECCO italy, nv	\$13   \$52
CHAMPAGNE	
<b>DUVAL LEROY, BRUT</b> france, nv	\$25   \$125
<b>DUVAL LEROY, ROSÉ</b> france, nv	\$32 I \$165
WHITE WINE	
MONKEY BAY, SAUVIGNON BLANC new zealand, 2017	\$13 l \$48
ELENA WALCH, PINOT GRIGIO italy, 2018	\$13 l \$49
BOUCHARD PERE & FILS, BOURGOGNE CHARDONNAY france, 2017	\$13 I <b>\$</b> 50
LOIMER, RIESLING austria, 2014	\$13 I \$50
ROSÉ	
<b>FAMILLE ABEILLE ROSÉ</b> côtes de provence, 2018	\$12  \$35
RED WINE	
CHATEAU LES EYQUEMS france, 2016	\$10 l \$38
RAVENSWOOD, ZINFANDEL california, 2016	\$14 l \$52
BOUCHARD PERE & FILS, BOURGOGNE PINOT NOIR france, 2017	\$14 I \$55
CANOE RIDGE 'THE EXPEDITION', CABERNET SAUVIGNON washington, 2016	\$15 I \$60
CHATEAU ST. MICHELLE, MERLOT washington, 2014	\$16  \$64

## LOLEA SANGRIA

RED, WHITE or ROSÉ \$45



ZEMI BEACH CLUB

#### **BEERS**

HEINEKEN	\$6
PRESIDENTÉ	\$6
RED STRIPE	\$6
CARIB	\$6
CORONA	\$6
COORS LIGHT	\$6
AXA ALE	\$8

### **SPIRITS**

CAZADORÉS BLANC	\$10
CAZADORÉS RESPOSADO	\$10
BULLEIT BOURBON	\$12
MOUNT GAY BLACK BARREL	\$12
BOMBAY SAPHIRE	\$13
GREY GOOSE	\$14
REMY MARTIN VSOP	\$16
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	\$18

### LIQUERS & DIGESTIFS

TIA MARIA	\$10
KAHLUA	\$10
CAMPARI	\$10
DRAMBUIE	\$11
LIMONCELLO	\$11
SAMBUCA ANTICA ROMANO	\$11
APEROL	\$12
BAILEYS	\$12
DOM BENEDICTINE	\$12
GRAND MARNIER	\$12
GRAPPA NONINO	\$12
AMARETTO	\$13